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9:00am 

  10 
  31 

7 
14 
21 

7 
   21 

4 
18 

   2 
  23 
  30 

6 
27 

Childrens Court / Child 
Protection applications 
/ Domestic Violence 
applications 
9:00am 

Civil callover 
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2017 Listing arrangements 

Court practice notes 

Murgon adult criminal callovers: 
include adult criminal matters and 
commence at 9:00am 

Murgon Domestic Violence, Child 
criminal callovers; include Domestic 
Violence applications, Child Safety 
applications, Child criminal, and Special 
Hardship Licences and commence at 
9:00am  

Queensland Civil and Administrative 
Tribunal (QCAT) matters and commence 
at 11:00am 

Kingaroy circuit court 

www.courts.qld.gov.au 

Murgon Magistrates Court  
48 Stephens Street West 
Murgon Qld 4605 
PO Box 254 
courthouse.murgon@justice.qld.gov.au 
Telephone: (07) 4168 1801 

Facsimile: (07) 4168 1669 

MURGON Magistrates Court 
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http://www.courts.qld.gov.au/



